

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6083 OF 2008

U.O.I.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SEALDAH COLD STORAGE & TRANS. LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for discharge of Advocate on Record,modification of Court's Order and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/04/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Priyanka Bharihoke, Adv.  
Ms. Kiran Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the respondents is not present.  
Let it be listed again on 16.04.2014.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR